
REVENUE SUMMARY 
($000s) 

TRANSFERS FROM CANADA 
Grant from Canada 
Canada Health Transfer 
Canada Social Transfer 
Cannabis Transfer 
Affordable Housing in the North 

RECOVERIES FROM CANADA 
Operation and Maintenance 
Capital 

THIRD-PARTY RECOVERIES 

Operation and Maintenance 
Capital 

TAXES AND GENERAL REVENUES 
Tax Revenue 

Other Revenue 

TOTAL REVENUE 

S-4 

2022-23 

VOTED 
TO DATE 

1,174,144 
53,355 
18,021 

840 
15,000 

1,261,360 

115,164 
202,053 

317,217 

19,590 

95 

19,685 

175,036 

68,130 

243,166 

1,841,428 

SUPPLE­

MENTARY 
NO. 3 

2022-23 

REVISED 
VOTE 

1,174,144 

53,355 
18,021 

840 
15,000 

1,261,360 

115,164 
202,053 

317,217 

19,590 

95 

19,685 

175,036 

68,130 

243,166 

1,841,428 


