REVENUE SUMMARY (\$000s)

	2022-23	SUPPLE-	2022-23
	VOTED	MENTARY	REVISED
	TO DATE	NO. 3	VOTE
TRANSFERS FROM CANADA			
Grant from Canada	1,174,144	0	1,174,144
Canada Health Transfer	53,355	0	53,355
Canada Social Transfer	18,021	ō	18,021
Cannabis Transfer	840	O	840
Affordable Housing in the North	15,000	0	15,000
	1,261,360	0	1,261,360
RECOVERIES FROM CANADA			
Operation and Maintenance	115,164	0	115,164
Capital	202,053	0	202,053
	317,217	0	317,217
THIRD-PARTY RECOVERIES			
Operation and Maintenance	19,590	9	19,590
Capital	95	0	95
	19,685	0	19,685
TAXES AND GENERAL REVENUES	475.000		475.000
Tax Revenue	175,036	0	175,036
Other Revenue	68,130	0	68,130
	243,166	0	243,166
TOTAL REVENUE	1,841,428	0	1,841,428